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Demi-Point

Use 2 strands - Utliser 2 brins

Half Cross Stitch

ross Stitch - Point de Croix.
strands - Uttliser 2 brins

Use 2

O

15

4

LIGHT GREY

P

=

413
433
BLANC

Use 1 strand - Utiliser 1 brin

L
Tt
<3
=
a
L
e
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1z
C
=
)
b
(J
=
i
P
—_
L
i
a8

DARK GOLDEN BROWN

VERY DARK GREY
WHITE

(3)
(1)
(1)

341
842
3033

LIGHT BEIGE BROWN
DARK CREAM
LIGHT CREAM

GREEN

ol

,

CCS

(1)
(3)
(1)
(1)

BLANC (2)

3347
3371
382()
3822

VERY DARK BROWN
DARK YELLOW
LIGHT YELLOW

WHITE

4 NW T o

(3)
(3)
(1)

738
739
746

DARK TAN
LIGHT TAN
PALE LEMON
FLESH

+ & N

(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
4)

0

758
762
182
783
839
84

s entre parenthéses () correspondent aux nombres d’aiguill

VERY LIGHT GREY
DARK BEIGE BROWN
MEDIUM BEIGE BROWN

DARK GOLD
LIGHT GOLD

O T vt C

MEDIUM GREY

BLACK
DARK GREY

676

i
o
_4
Z
=
e
=
na
pd
@
=
s
O
O
o~
s
<
]
>
2

VERY DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

DARK GOLDEN BROWN
MEDIUM GOLDEN BROWN
LIGHT GOLDEN BROWN

STRAW
Figures in brackets () refer to number of lengths provided Les chiffre
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